10/31/22, 11:31 AM

4.

5.

5.1
5.2

6.

7.

7.1
7.2

8.

9.

9.1
10.
11.
12.
121
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.9
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13

All-Net Meetings V3

Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217
Meeting Agenda
November 1, 2022 - Regular Meeting - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA

DELEGATION - BOB BAKER - PROFESSIONAL BUILDING INSPECTIONS
9:00 A.M.

FOREMAN REPORT

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

October 4th, 2022 Regular Meeting Minutes

October 4th, 2022 Public Hearing Minutes
BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Financial Statement

Bank Reconciliations

LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL
DELEGATIONS

Delegation-9:45 a.m. Gerald Huber - North Lutheran Cemetery Maintenance
COUNCIL REPORTS

TECHNICAL BREAK

NEW BUSINESS

Discretionary Use Permit - Gravel Pit SE-26-24-15-W2
Hwy 22 Site Triangle Complaint

Jeffrey Hall Set Back Variance

Appoint Building Inspector

Transfer Funds to RBC Account

Tax Enforcement Arrears Payment Plan

List of Lands In Arrears

SaskPower Rural Rebuild Project

Village of Lipton Request for Letter of Support

Town of Cupar Mutual Aid Agreement

Municipal Weed Inspector Annual Report

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation Observation

Purchase from Lipton School Christmas Fundraiser

https://rmlipton.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=48DD7B4C-0D8F-4D6B-9DC4-7F62D385D8EC

12



10/31/22, 11:31 AM
12.14

12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
13.
13.1
13.2
13.3
14.
141
15.
15.1
15.5
16.
16.1

16.2
16.3
16.4

16.5
16.6

16.7
16.8
17.
18.
18.1
19.

All-Net Meetings V3
Christmas Party
Completed Term Councillors Option to Purchase Ipad
Cattle at Large
Decommission South Water Well
Tender Second Mower
Tender Snowblower
Division Review Policy
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Acquire Land by R.M. Shop within Lipton
Clay Purchase Policy
Draft Official Community Plan
TECHNICAL BREAK
Reconvene
BY-LAWS
Bylaw 2022-05 Building Bylaw
Bylaw 2022-06 A Bylaw to Repeal An Existing Bylaw
CORRESPONDENCE

Agricultural Health and Safety Network - SARM 90th Anniversary Student
Scholarship & Discovery Days

Investing In Canada Infrastructure Program
Multicultural Council of Saskatchewan - Sask. Multicultural Week Proclamation

SARM - A Message from President Ray Orb - James Smith Cree Nation and
Rural Crime

SARM - Midterm Convention Resolutions

Statistics Canada - 2021 Census Data on First Nations people Metis and Inuit
in Canada

RMAA 2022 Salary Schedule Letter

RCMP - Combined Traffic Services Quarterly Update
ADMINISTRATION REPORT

IN CAMERA

Lawyer Correspondence

ADJOURNMENT

https://rmlipton.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=48DD7B4C-0D8F-4D6B-9DC4-7F62D385D8EC 2/2



