## Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217

## Meeting Agenda

November 1, 2022 - Regular Meeting - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
3.	DELEGATION - BOB BAKER - PROFESSIONAL BUILDING INSPECTIONS 9:00 A.M.
4.	FOREMAN REPORT
5.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
5.1	October 4th, 2022 Regular Meeting Minutes
5.2	October 4th, 2022 Public Hearing Minutes
6.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES
7.	FINANCIAL STATEMENT
7.1	Financial Statement
7.2	Bank Reconciliations
8.	LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL
9.	DELEGATIONS
9.1	Delegation-9:45 a.m. Gerald Huber - North Lutheran Cemetery Maintenance
10.	COUNCIL REPORTS
11.	TECHNICAL BREAK
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Discretionary Use Permit - Gravel Pit SE-26-24-15-W2
12.2	Hwy 22 Site Triangle Complaint
12.3	Jeffrey Hall Set Back Variance
12.4	Appoint Building Inspector
12.5	Transfer Funds to RBC Account
12.6	Tax Enforcement Arrears Payment Plan
12.7	List of Lands In Arrears
12.8	SaskPower Rural Rebuild Project
12.9	Village of Lipton Request for Letter of Support
12.10	Town of Cupar Mutual Aid Agreement
12.11	Municipal Weed Inspector Annual Report
12.12	National Day of Truth and Reconciliation Observation
12.13	Purchase from Lipton School Christmas Fundraiser

11:31 AM	All-Net Meetings V3
12.14	Christmas Party
12.15	Completed Term Councillors Option to Purchase Ipad
12.16	Cattle at Large
12.17	Decommission South Water Well
12.18	Tender Second Mower
12.19	Tender Snowblower
12.20	Division Review Policy
13.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
13.1	Acquire Land by R.M. Shop within Lipton
13.2	Clay Purchase Policy
13.3	Draft Official Community Plan
14.	TECHNICAL BREAK
14.1	Reconvene
15.	BY-LAWS
15.1	Bylaw 2022-05 Building Bylaw
15.5	Bylaw 2022-06 A Bylaw to Repeal An Existing Bylaw
16.	CORRESPONDENCE
16.1	Agricultural Health and Safety Network - SARM 90th Anniversary Student Scholarship & Discovery Days
16.2	Investing In Canada Infrastructure Program
16.3	Multicultural Council of Saskatchewan - Sask. Multicultural Week Proclamation
16.4	SARM - A Message from President Ray Orb - James Smith Cree Nation and Rural Crime
16.5	SARM - Midterm Convention Resolutions
16.6	Statistics Canada - 2021 Census Data on First Nations people Metis and Inuit in Canada
16.7	RMAA 2022 Salary Schedule Letter
16.8	RCMP - Combined Traffic Services Quarterly Update
17.	ADMINISTRATION REPORT
18.	IN CAMERA
18.1	Lawyer Correspondence
19.	ADJOURNMENT